
 

Practicum Section 86CH – Dr. Hayley Sherer 

Name of Faculty:      Hayley Sherer                                                                                                      Time zone: ATLANTIC TIME (AT)***** 

Appears to Meet the Qualifications Established by CAP:  YES 
 

Statutory Holidays across Canada     Statutory Holidays across 
USA 

Time zones differences: 
 4:00pm AT -> 3:00pm ET -> 2:00pm CT -> 1:00pm MT -> 12:00pm PT 

Weeks Dates 
Consultation Seminars 

Zoom Sessions 
2.0 hours (each seminar) 

Student Video Case Presentation  
Zoom Sessions 

3.0 hours (each group) 

PSYC7113 

1 

Sept. 5-11, 
2022 
Sept. 5-Labour 
Day 
Sept. 5-Labor 
Day 

Consultation Seminar #1:   
Tuesday, September 06 

8:30PM (AT)  

Introduction to Practicum Training 
[Fac attendance not required, Field Training will schedule] 

  

2 
Sept. 12-18, 
2022 

   

3 
Sept. 19-25, 
2022 

Consultation Seminar #2:  
Tuesday, September 20 

8:30PM (AT)  

 

4 
Sept. 26- 
Oct. 2, 2022 

   

5 Oct. 3-9, 2022 
Consultation Seminar #3:  

Tuesday, October 04 
8:00PM (AT) 

 

6 

Oct. 10-16, 
2022 
Oct 10-  
Thanksgiving 
Oct. 10- 
Indigenous 
People’s Day 
Oct. 10-
Columbus Day 

  

7 
Oct. 17-23, 
2022 

Consultation Seminar #4:  
Tuesday, October 18 

8:00PM (AT)  

Mandatory Video Presentation Practice Session  
(Students Only) 

Group 1: 
 

Group 2:  
 

Group 3: 

8 
 
Oct. 24-30, 
2022 

   

9 

Oct.31- 
Nov. 6, 2022 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Student Video Case  
Presentation #1 

3 hours (each group) 
(All students will present a video of their work) 

Group 1: 
Tuesday, November 01 

8:30PM (AT) 



 

Practicum Section 86CH – Dr. Hayley Sherer 

 
Group 2:  

Wednesday, November 02 
8:30PM (AT) 

 
Group 3: 

Thursday, November 03 
8:30PM (AT) 

  

10 

Nov.7-13, 
2022 
Nov. 11- 
Remembrance 
Day 
Nov. 11-
Veterans Day 

Consultation Seminar #5: 
Tuesday, November 08 

8:30PM (AT) 
  

11 
Nov. 14-20, 
2022 

   

12 

Nov. 21-27, 
2022 
Nov. 24- 
Thanksgiving 

Consultation Seminar #6:  
Tuesday, November 22 

8:30PM (AT) 

Student Video Case  
Presentations 
BACKUP DATE  

Wednesday, November 23 
7:30PM (AT)  

13 
Nov. 28- 
Dec. 4, 2022 

    

14 
Dec. 5-11, 
2022 

  

15 
Dec. 12-18, 
2022 

  

B1 

Dec. 19-25, 
2022 
Dec. 25-
Christmas 
Dec. 25-
Christmas 

   

B2 

Dec. 26, 2022-
Jan. 1, 2023 
Dec. 26-
Boxing Day 
Jan. 1-New 
Year’s Day 
Jan. 1-New 
Year’s Day 

   

PSYC7203 

1 Jan. 2-8, 2023   

2 
Jan. 9-15, 
2023 

Seminar #7:  
Tuesday, January 10 

8:30PM (AT) 
  

3 
Jan. 16-22, 
2023 

 
  
 

4 
Jan. 23-29, 
2023 

Seminar #8:  
Tuesday, January 24 

8:30PM (AT) 
 

5 
Jan. 30- 
Feb. 5, 2023 
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6 
Feb. 6-12, 
2023 

Seminar #9: 
Tuesday, February 07 

8:30PM (AT) 
 

7 
Feb. 13-19, 
2023 

  

8 

Feb. 20-26, 
2023 
Feb. 20-Family 
Day 

 Seminar #10:  
Tuesday, February 21 

8:30PM (AT) 
 

  

9 
Feb. 27- 
Mar. 5, 2023 

   

10 
Mar. 6-12, 
2023 

   

11 
Mar. 13-19, 
2023 

 

 Student Video Case Presentation #2 
3 hours (each group) 

(All students will present a video of their work) 
Group 1: 

Monday, March 13 
8:30PM (AT) 

 
Group 2: 

Tuesday, March 14 
8:30PM (AT) 

 
Group 3: 

Wednesday, March 15 
8:30PM (AT) 

 

12 
Mar. 20-26, 
2023 

  

13 
Mar. 27- 
Apr. 2, 2023 

Seminar #11:  
Tuesday, March 28 

8:30PM (AT)  
 

Student Video Case  
Presentations 
BACKUP DATE  

Wednesday, March 29 
8:30PM (AT) 

14 

Apr. 3-9, 2023 
Apr. 7-Good 
Friday 
Apr. 7-Good 
Friday 

  

15 

Apr. 10-16, 
2023 
Apr. 10-Easter 
Monday 

Seminar #12:  
Tuesday, April 11 

8:00PM (AT) 
 

B1 
Apr. 17-23, 
2023 

    

B2 
Apr. 24-30, 
2023 

    

 


